DATA AND DEVICES / ANT-W63-MON-CCC
The Linx ANT-W63-MON series antenna is a compact monopole tilt/swivel whip antenna designed for superior
performance in the 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz and 6 GHz bands supporting both WiFi 6 and WiFi 6E.
The ANT-W63-MON antennas work with multiple ground plane configurations and the hinged design allows for the
antenna to be positioned for optimum performance.
The antenna is available with an SMA plug (male pin) or RP-SMA plug (female socket) connector.
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
•	 Performance at 2.4 GHz

ANT-W63-MON-ccc
WiFi 6 Monopole Whip Antenna
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
ANT-W63-MON-RPS WiFi 6/WiFi 6E monopole whip antenna with RP-SMA plug (female socket)
ANT-W63-MON-SMA WiFi 6/WiFi 6E monopole whip antenna with SMA plug (male pin)
Available from Linx Technologies and select distributors and representatives.
DATA AND DEVICES / ANT-W63-MON-CCC 2
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical specifications and plots measured with a 150 mm x 90 mm (5.91 in x 3.54 in) reference ground plane, edge bent orientation.
Parameter Value
Connection SMA plug (male pin) or RP-SMA plug (female socket)
Operating Temp. Range -40 °C to +130 °C
Weight 8.4 g (0.30 oz)
Dimensions 71.1 mm x Ø9.3 mm (2.80 in x Ø0.37 in)
ANT-W63-MON ISM/WiFi WiFi/U-NII 1-3 WiFi 6E
Frequency Range 2400 MHz to 2485 MHz 5150 MHz to 5850 MHz 5925 MHz to 7125 MHz
VSWR (max.) 2.4 2.3 2.0
Peak Gain (dBi) 3.2 4.2 3.4
Average Gain (dBi) -2.1 -2.4 -3.3